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\\_r (g:ncase)
Case DO# Date Style Color Width Grade Lbs Yds
Packed
** Dye Lot 13425300

4128357 18800 06/23/1911 Vv239P-F60 ORANGE 9 60X30A i) 55.6 400.0
4128352 18800 06/23/1911 V239P-F60 ORANGE 9 60X30A 1 54.6 400.0
4128353 18800 06/23/1911 v239P-F60 ORANGE 9 60X30A " 56.6 400.0
4128350 18800 06/23/1911 V239P-F60 ORANGE 9 60X30A " 55.5 414.0
4128348 18800 06/23/1911 V239P-F60 ORANGE 9 60X30A 11 54.7 414.0
4128360 18800 06/23/1911 v239P-F60 ORANGE 9 60X30A 1 56.7 400.0
4128359 18800 06/23/1911 V239P-F60 ORANGE 9 60X30A " 56.6 400.0
4128349 18800 06,/23/1911 V239P-F60 ORANGE 9 60X30A 1 53.6 414.0
4128351 18800 06,/23/1911 V239P-F&0 ORANGE 9 60X30A 1 54.6 400.0
4128354 18800 06/23/1911 V239P-F60 ORANGE 9 60X30A 11 55.6 400.0
4128362 18800 06/23/1911 Vv239P-F60 ORANGE 9 60X30A 1 56.6 400.0
4128356 18800 06/23/1911 v239P-F60 ORANGE 9 60X30A 11 55.6 400.0
4128361 18800 06/23/1911 V239P-F60 ORANGE 9 60X30A 1 55.6 400.0
4128358 18800 06/23/1911 V239P-F60 ORANGE 9 60X30A il 55.6 400.0
4128355 18800 06/23/1911 v239P-F60 ORANGE 9 60X30A 1" 54.6 400.0

*k Subtotal **

*%% Total *%%
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Message as New

Subject: [Fwd: Order/Credit]
From: "Claudio D'Alessio" <cdalessio@warpknittricot.com>
Date: Mon, June 6, 2011 2:37 pm
To: csimon@fairlane.biz
Priority: Normal

Options: View Full Header | View Printable Version | Download this as a file| Add to Addressbook

———————————————————————————— Original Message —-—-——-————————-——————————————-
Subject: Order/Credit

From: "Statum, Bert - Kinston" <StatumJBERUNIFI.COM>

Date: Mon, June 6, 2011 2:32 pm

T cdalessio@warpknittricet.com

Claudio,

Got your voice mail ... not much I can do ... somebody from your company

needs to contact our Greensboro headquarters and ask for Terry Gore or
Lane Willard. Might try contacting Greg Miller since he's your Sales
Representative.

Thanks,

>§< BN & Boﬁm*@*

Bert Statum

Customer Sales Coordinator

Unifi Manufacturing, Inc. % \ BIQ ] k\}

Office: 252.286.8673

Fax: 252.527.5410

bstatum@unifi.com %
www.unifi.com <http://www.unifi.com/> ?

Www.repreve.com <http://www.repreve.com/>
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Message as New —

Subject: Re: 20 POLY
From: "Claudio D'Alessio" <cdalessio@warpknittricot.com>
Date: Wed, June 8, 2011 5:01 pm
To: "Kurt Adams" <kadams(@fairlane.biz>
Ce: wchang@warpknittricot.com
Priority: Normal
Options: View Full Header | View Printable Version | Download this as a file| Add to Addressbook

TKS:

Unifi is releasing approx. 25m of 150 den text poly packages this
afternoon to arrive at Fairlane tomorrow, 6/9.

They've over-shipped by some 7m, but please only warp 2m & 15m

on 2 warping po's we've previously issued (20968 & 20969).

We might be returning excess "m of this shipment, we don't know
yet at this point.

Bogds .,
CD

> Should be OK this week and next week for the V10483 and Vvi056%. Will
> probably need 2 sets for the pely-sheer machine.
> Kurt

"Claudio D'Alessio” <cdalessiolwarpknittricot.com>
<kadams@fairlane.biz>

> t: Wednesday, June 08, 2011 2:35 BM

> ject: 20 POLY

5

G 3

> Kurt,

>

> > advise your 20 poly situation - when will vou be
> ing additional sets for beth V10483, V10569F & Orbit's
> y-gheer style?

> Tks.,

" CD

>
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